Fuzion plc
9 Lyon Road, Walton on Thames  Phone: +44 (0)1932 882222 Fax: +44 (0)1932 882244 Web
Surrey. UK. KT12 3PU Email: sales@fuzion.co.uk www.fuzion.co.uk
Dated: Feb 2010 Professional Price List  E. & O.E.
Stock Code Description List Ex Vat
ATMIC Series per metre
KC.ATMIC-BLK Kelsey ATMIC microphone cable in black.
Available in 100m and 500m reels. £1.15
KC.ATMIC-BLU Kelsey ATMIC microphone cable in blue.
Available in 100m reels. £1.15
KC.ATMIC-GRN Kelsey ATMIC microphone cable in green.
Available in 100m reels. £1.15
KC.ATMIC-RED Kelsey ATMIC microphone cable in red.
Available in 100m reels. £1.15
KC.ATMIC-YEL Kelsey ATMIC microphone cable in yellow.
Available in 100m reels. £1.15
Starquad
KC.ATM-ST-BLK  Kelsey starquad microphone cable in black. £1.20
Digital Mic Cable
KC.DMC-BLK Kelsey AES-EBU digital microphone and patch cable in
black. £1.39
Patch Cable
KC.PATCH-BLK Kelsey ATM Patch cable. 4.4mm in black. £0.90
KC.PATCH-RED Kelsey ATM Patch cable. 4.4mm in red. £0.90
FST Cables
KC.UNI-1-ES Kelsey Universal "Easy Strip" analogue/digital foil
screened individually jacketed single pair. £0.47
KC.SQ-1-ES Kelsey "Easy Strip" single quad foil screened cable.
**Discontinued - limited stocks available** £0.95
KC.CS-UNI-1 Kelsey Contractor Series installation signal cable in black. £0.55
KC.CS-UNI-1-GRY Kelsey Contractor Series installation signal cable in grey. £0.55
KC.CS-UNI-1-RED Kelsey Contractor Series installation signal cable in red. £0.55
KC.CS-UNI-1-VIO Kelsey Contractor Series installation signal cable in violet. £0.55
KC.CS-UNI-1-WHT Kelsey Contractor Series installation signal cable in white. £0.55
Serial Digital, Video and Data Cables
KC.SD-1-TUR Kelsey Serial digital video cable, 3.8mm in turquoise. Now
with LSOH jacket. £1.15
KC.SD-6 Kelsey 6 core serial digital video cable, 3.8mm. £11.27
KC.MINICOAX5 Kelsey 5 core mini coax cable. £3.00
KC.ATM1/3 Kelsey precision 75 ohm coaxial video cable. £2.00
KC.DURACAT Kelsey CAT-5e cable with low smoke zero halogen rugged
outer jacket. £1.94
Universal Multipair
KC.UNI-2-ES Kelsey Universal analogue/digital "Easy Strip" 2-pair foil
screened installation/light touring multicore. £1.98
KC.UNI-4-ES Kelsey Universal analogue/digital "Easy Strip" 4-pair foil
screened installation/light touring multicore. £3.40
KC.UNI-8-ES Kelsey Universal analogue/digital "Easy Strip" 8-pair foil
screened installation/light touring multicore. £6.20
KC.UNI-12-ES Kelsey Universal analogue/digital "Easy Strip" 12-pair foil
screened installation/light touring multicore. £9.69
no image available KC.UNI-16-ES Kelsey Universal analogue/digital "Easy Strip" 16-pair foil
screened installation/light touring multicore. £12.30
KC.UNI-24-ES
Kelsey Universal analogue/digital "Easy Strip" 24-pair foil
screened installation/light touring multicore.
**Discontinued cable, limited stocks available**
£18.08
KC.UNI-32-ES
Kelsey Universal analogue/digital "Easy Strip" 32-pair foil
screened installation/light touring multicore.
**Discontinued cable, limited stocks available**
£26.50
no image available KC.UNI-40-ES
Kelsey Universal analogue/digital "Easy Strip" 40-pair foil
screened installation/light touring multicore.
**Discontinued cable, limited stocks available**
£29.25
KC.UNI-48-ES
Kelsey Universal analogue/digital "Easy Strip" 48-pair foil
screened installation/light touring multicore.
**Discontinued cable, limited stocks available**
£33.00
no image available KC.ATM-12-ES **Coming Soon**  Kelsey ATM analogue "Easy Strip" 12-
pair foil screened installation/touring multicore. £9.69
no image available KC.ATM-16-ES **Coming Soon**  Kelsey ATM analogue "Easy Strip" 16-
pair foil screened installation/touring multicore. £12.30
no image available KC.ATM-24-ES **Coming Soon**  Kelsey ATM analogue "Easy Strip" 24-
pair foil screened installation/touring multicore. £18.08
no image available KC.ATM-32-ES **Coming Soon**  Kelsey ATM analogue "Easy Strip" 32-
pair foil screened installation/touring multicore. £26.50
no image available KC.ATM-40-ES **Coming Soon**  Kelsey ATM analogue "Easy Strip" 40-
pair foil screened installation/touring multicore. £29.25
no image available KC.ATM-48-ES **Coming Soon**  Kelsey ATM analogue "Easy Strip" 48-
pair foil screened installation/touring multicore. £33.00
KC.SQ-4-ES Kelsey "Easy Strip" 4-quad foil screened cable.
**Discontinued - limited stocks available** £5.25
no image available KC.SQ-8-ES Kelsey "Easy Strip" 8-quad foil screened cable.
**Discontinued - limited stocks available** £11.00
no image available KC.SQ-12-ES Kelsey "Easy Strip" 12-quad foil screened cable.
**Discontinued - limited stocks available** £14.00
no image available KC.SQ-16-ES Kelsey "Easy Strip" 16-quad foil screened cable.
**Discontinued - limited stocks available** £19.00
Low Smoke Zero Halogen Universal Multipair
no image available KC.CS-UNI-4
Kelsey Universal analogue/digital 4-pair foil screened
installation/light touring multicore. Low smoke zero
halogen jacket.
£4.35
no image available KC.CS-UNI-8
Kelsey Universal analogue/digital 8-pair foil screened
installation/light touring multicore. Low smoke zero
halogen jacket.
£7.20
no image available KC.CS-UNI-16
Kelsey Universal analogue/digital 16-pair foil screened
installation/light touring multicore. Low smoke zero
halogen jacket.
£13.79
Standard Speaker Cables
KC.SPL-0.75-2 Kelsey OFC 2x 0.75mm core speaker cable. £0.60
KC.SPL-1.5-2 Kelsey OFC 2x 1.5mm core speaker cable. £1.04
no image available KC.SPL-1.5-4 Kelsey OFC 4x 1.5mm core speaker cable. £2.19
KC.SPL-2.5-2 Kelsey OFC 2x 2.5mm core speaker cable. £1.74
KC.SPL-2.5-4 Kelsey OFC 4x 2.5mm core speaker cable. £3.18
KC.SPL-2.5-8 Kelsey OFC 8x 2.5mm core speaker cable. £6.67
no image available KC.SPL-2.5-18 Kelsey OFC 18x 2.5mm core speaker cable. £12.50
KC.SPL-4.0-2 Kelsey OFC 2x 4.0mm core speaker cable. £2.85
KC.SPL-4.0-4 Kelsey OFC 4x 4.0mm core speaker cable. £4.85
KC.SPL-4.0-8 Kelsey OFC 8x 4.0mm core speaker cable. £12.00
no image available KC.SPL-4.0-18 Kelsey OFC 18x 4.0mm core speaker cable. £19.00
Low Smoke Zero Halogen Speaker Cables
KC.CS-0.75-2 Kelsey Contractor Series OFC 2x 0.75mm core speaker
cable. £0.99
KC.CS-1.5-2 Kelsey Contractor Series OFC 2x 1.5mm core speaker
cable. £1.39
KC.CS-1.5-2-WHT Kelsey Contractor Series OFC 2x 1.5mm core speaker
cable in white. £1.39
KC.CS-1.5-4 Kelsey Contractor Series OFC 4x 1.5mm core speaker
cable. £2.59
KC.CS-2.5-2 Kelsey Contractor Series OFC 2x 2.5mm core speaker
cable. £2.29
KC.CS-2.5-4 Kelsey Contractor Series OFC 4x 2.5mm core speaker
cable. £4.00
KC.CS-2.5-8 Kelsey Contractor Series OFC 8x 2.5mm core speaker
cable. £8.50